
kanotech international FZE

Vehicle Running Summary Report

Date:Saturday, 17 Jan, 2026 Vehicle :All Vehicles

#
Vehicle

Number
Date

Vehicle

Imei
Distance

Actual

Duty

Time(hrs)

Average

Speed

(Km/hr)

Max

Speed

(Km/hr)

Actual

Running

Time

(hrs)

IdleTime

(hrs)

1 59854 2026-01-16 350544501303450 26.89 01:11:00 57.00 105 00:27:00 00:44:00

2 149514 2026-01-16 350544508366179 83.472 04:36:00 44.00 94 02:10:00 02:26:00

3 149587 2026-01-16 350544501297678 138.226 05:54:00 44.00 125 02:48:00 03:05:00

4 324243 2026-01-16 350544507848649 98.689 02:43:00 44.00 112 01:13:00 01:30:00

5 324240 2026-01-16 350544507848565 326.986 10:46:00 44.00 109 05:14:00 05:31:00

6 324241 2026-01-16 350544507169814 181.414 06:02:00 44.00 114 02:55:00 03:07:00

1
AIRPORT

VAN(149804)
2026-01-16 352016703209478 129.268 04:20:00 52.00 117 02:06:00 02:14:00

2 Van maxus V80 2026-01-16 353691849161210 78.093 03:00:00 18.00 118 01:20:00 01:39:00

3
ABBAS -

ENTOMOLOGIST
2026-01-16 352592577466451 90.014 00:00:00 18.00 118 00:00:00 00:00:00

4
MUZAKKIR -

963811
2026-01-16 353691849284533 103.010 06:12:00 18.00 94 03:04:00 03:07:00

5 DINA- SALES 2026-01-16 353201357156212 8.023 01:14:00 18.00 95 00:35:00 00:39:00

6 CHARBEL 2026-01-16 352016702946781 45.941 01:48:00 18.00 125 00:50:00 00:57:00

1

322558

Mitsubishi Pickup

Babu

2026-01-16 354018113026821 44.118 02:02:00 58.00 104 00:58:00 01:03:00

2

225966

Mitsubishi Pickup

Spare-Maxsigns

2026-01-16 354018112769306 143.108 07:36:00 58.00 104 03:41:00 03:55:00

3
304153 Canter

Athputrasa
2026-01-16 352016700981178 36.221 01:44:00 51.00 87 00:50:00 00:54:00

4
101238 Canter

Azad
2026-01-16 352094088721813 29.851 01:54:00 51.00 86 00:45:00 01:08:00

1
Toyota HiAce -

90028
2026-01-16 357544370691640 102.670 03:53:00 40.00 104 01:55:00 01:58:00

2 955109-Yaris 2026-01-16 357544370684777 53.943 03:09:00 51.00 112 01:28:00 01:41:00

3
Nissan Sunny -

570094
2026-01-16 357544370556264 174.946 07:30:00 51.00 100 03:41:00 03:48:00

4 175613 2026-01-16 352592574204376 95.070 03:34:00 57.00 96 01:45:00 01:49:00

5
Toyota Coaster -

253446
2026-01-16 357544370682102 27.810 01:26:00 39.00 98 00:37:00 00:48:00

6
Nissan Navarra -

185388
2026-01-16 357544371621521 78.983 03:15:00 39.00 104 01:35:00 01:39:00

7
Toyota Corolla -

594967
2026-01-16 357544370691681 115.103 03:32:00 39.00 109 01:43:00 01:49:00

8 Kia Rio - 537746 2026-01-16 357544370691723 60.057 00:47:00 39.00 135 00:47:00 00:00:00

9
Nissan Patrol -

186127
2026-01-16 357544370691590 18.240 01:29:00 39.00 85 00:36:00 00:53:00

10
Nissan Pickup -

57616
2026-01-16 357544370691657 33.860 01:37:00 39.00 108 00:45:00 00:52:00

11 260758 2026-01-16 357544370691822 87.972 04:20:00 39.00 101 02:03:00 02:16:00

1 Hilux 91422 2026-01-17 866770056711360 7.569 00:22:00 16.00 56 00:22:00 00:00:00
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